InGaAs Avalanche Photo Diode Module
        Xiamen Synthron Junte Communication Technology Co.,Ltd
GTA5016
Bright Surface 30μm
Low Capacitance, Low Return Loss,Small Dark Current
High Speed
High Responsivity InGaAs APD

6/F.No 8077.West Xiang'an Road.(Xiang'an) Industrial Area.Xiamen Torch Hi-tech Zone
3 Dimensions(mm)                                                   Pin Assignment
Order Information4
 GTA5016                InGaAs  APD Module
Fo
r
ex
am
ple
Pin Function
1 PD  +
2 PD  -
3 Case
Part No. Description
GTA5016 InGaAs APD module ,with flange
GTA5016N InGaAs APD module ,without  flange
GTA50169 InGaAs APD module ,with flange, SMF FC/APC
GTA5016N9 InGaAs APD module ,without  flange,SMF FC/APC
GTA50168 InGaAs APD module ,with flange, SMF FC/UPC
GTA5016N8 InGaAs APD module ,without  flange,SMF FC/UPC
          Please let us know your request details before order.
 Customize for you